UMMER 2025

ceEcAVA'GNN TIME TABLE

Grade 3-4: - ® Week 1l - Nature Code Breakers

Time
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-12:00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00
13:00-13:30

13:30-13:55

13:55-14:00

Monday

Devotion

Biologic Lab Day 1:
Glow-in-the-Dark
Nature Codes

EcoMath Makers Day 1:

Bug Hotel Geometry

Tuesday Wednesday
Devotion Devotion
Biologic Lab Day 2:
The Hidden Geometry Pool Day

of Honeycombs

Eat and Play
Snack Time

SPH Electives
Cooking or Boardgame

Lunch and Play

EcoMath Makers Day 2:
The Geometry of Beehives Biologic Lab Day 3:

The Secret Code of Seeds
PE: Hula Hoop Chaos

Closing Prayer & Pack Up

Thursday
PE: Builders vs Bulldozers
EcoMath Makers Day 3:

Math Mandalas with
Natural Materials

Market Day




umMmm: R 2025
TIME TABLE

Grade 3-4: - Week 2 - Genomic Health Builders

Time
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-12:00

12.00-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-13:55

13:55-14:00

Monday

Devotion

Storycraft: Wonders

of Life Day 1

Inside Out: The Body

Tells a Story

PE: Roll & Move
Dice Game

Body Builders
Lab Day 1:
DNA Detectives

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Devotion Devotion Devotion
Storycraft: Wonders Storycraft: Wonders

of Life Day 2 . .
The Trash that Pool time of Life Day 3

Changed the World The Day | Became a Plant

Eat and Play
Snack Time

SPH Electives
KodeKiddo or Claymation

Lunch and Play

Body Builders
Lab Day 4:
Injury Investigation:
Biomedical First Responders

Body Builders
Lab Day 2:
Heart Heroes
& Lung Legends

Body Builders
Lab Day 3:
Gut Instincts: The

Digestive Adventure PE: Fithess

Tic-Tac-Toe

Closing Prayer & Pack Up

Friday

Devotion

Storycraft: Wonders
of Life Day 4
My Life as a Microbe

Summer Olympic




