

## **SUMMER 2025**

G3-G4 (WEEK 1) TIME TABLE



	Grade 3-4: 🥓 🔍 Week 1 – Nature Code Breakers							
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday				
8:00-8:30	Devotion	Devotion	Devotion	<b>PE:</b> Builders vs Bulldozers				
8:30-9:00	<b>Biologic Lab Day 1:</b> Glow-in-the-Dark	<b>Biologic Lab Day 2:</b> The Hidden Geometry	Pool Day	EcoMath Makers Day 3: Math Mandalas with Natural Materials				
9:00-9:30	Nature Codes	of Honeycombs						
9:30-10:00	Eat and Play Snack Time							
10:00-12:00	SPH Electives Cooking or Boardgame							
12.00-12.30	Lunch and Play							
12.30-13.00								
13:00-13:30	EcoMath Makers Day 1:	<b>EcoMath Makers Day 2:</b> The Geometry of Beehives	Biologic Lab Day 3:	Market Day				
13:30-13:55	Bug Hotel Geometry	PE: Hula Hoop Chaos	The Secret Code of Seeds					
13:55-14:00	Closing Prayer & Pack Up							









## **SUMMER 2025**

G3-G4 (WEEK 2) TIME TABLE

	Grade 3-4: Week 2 – Genomic Health Builders							
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday			
8:00-8:30	Devotion	Devotion	Devotion	Devotion	Devotion			
8:30-9:00	Storycraft: Wonders of Life Day 1 Inside Out: The Body Tells a Story	Storycraft: Wonders of Life Day 2 The Trash that Changed the World	Pool time	Storycraft: Wonders of Life Day 3 The Day I Became a Plant	Storycraft: Wonders of Life Day 4 My Life as a Microbe			
9:00-9:30								
9:30-10:00								
10:00-12:00	SPH Electives KodeKiddo or Claymation							
12.00-13:00	Lunch and Play							
13:00-13:30	<b>PE:</b> Roll & Move Dice Game	Body Builders Lab Day 2: Heart Heroes	Body Builders Lab Day 3: Gut Instincts: The Digestive Adventure	Body Builders Lab Day 4: Injury Investigation: Biomedical First Responders				
13:30-13:55	Body Builders Lab Day 1: DNA Detectives	& Lung Legends		<b>PE:</b> Fitness Tic-Tac-Toe	Summer Olympic			
13:55-14:00								